FRIDAY SCRAMBLE

7:00

7:08

11.25

7:16

7:32

11.25

7:40

7:48

11.25

HDCP

6-Mar-26

Name

8

Caughill, Dave

9

Russell, Ed

13

Hansen, Cindy

16

Mitchell, Sam

Brown, Becky

Willison, Lorne

Miller, Mike

Maggs, Sheri

11

Miller, Dale

Hansen, Ron

12

Huggins, Kat

19

Gotto, Gail

12

Bean, Diana

10

Schraner, Ernie

Montanile, John

18

Forest, Adrienne

Houle, Yvonne

Maxam, Dean

Lacey, Diane

Dallaway, Steve

Hale, Gord

Grasdal, Dena

Silos, Miho

Bean, Gary

Mcdonald, Alan

Larkin, Scott

Nippes, Linda

Beauchamp, Chris

FOR CHANGES CALL:
Linda Schilling 330-774-2884

7:56

11.5

8:04

11.333

8:12

8:28

11.25

8:36

11.333

8:44

11.25

HDCP

Name

11

Gunderson, Wayne

7

Brown, Chester

17

Bradley, Sharron

11

Maxam, Bonnie

19

Tajcnar, Jeanette

5

Willcott, Kyle

10

Laforce, Louis

Blain, Lionel

Zajic, Clem

McDonald, Jo

Mcauliffe, Tom

Sap, Brian

Williams, Tom

Montanile, Susan

Grubb, Kevin

Sylvestre, Ron

Freadrich, Maureen

Lemmenes, Lance

Taylor, Gail

Lavoie, Melissa

Cannataro, Joe

Pullen, Dave

Walshe, Phil

Day, Gary

Gunderson, Caralie

Merrick, Bill

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES TO THIS SHEET

If you want to add or remove your name please contact the above pairings person.




FRIDAY SCRAMBLE

8:52

11.333

9:00

11.25

9:08

11.25

9:16

9:24

11.25

9:32

9:40

11.25

HDCP

6-Mar-26

Name

5

Holstad, Andy

14

Christianson, Kim

15

Carlson, Chuck

Whitehead, Bev

Boettjer, Scott

15

Williams, Jill

13

Grasdal, Keith

Moberg, Dan

10

Przybylski, Kris

11

Peters, Tom

19

Holstad, Maureen

11

Willison, Pat

Jeffers, Jeff

12

Whalen, Lola

14

Tajcnar, Ryan

Sylvester, Brian

11

Coyne, Patti

10

Smith, Terry

19

Costa, Janice

Nippes, Bill

Walsh, Lori

15

Willcott, Emily

15

Lavoie, Pierre

10

Dallaway, Carrie

Taylor, Bob

14

Anderson, Jim

16

Larkin, Kris

#N/A

FOR CHANGES CALL.:
Linda Schilling 330-774-2884

9:48

11.25

9:56

10:20

11.25

10:28

11.25

10:36

11.25

HDCP

Name

10

Popp, Keith

9

Peters, Alix

12

Sylvester, Linda

14

Davis, Bob

10

Layton, Leanna

12

Williams, Allan

6

Beauchamp, Bob

18

Siderits, Robin

12

Herd, Leroy

9

Burroughs, Roberta

12

Blain, Brenda

13

Johnson, Larry

19

Gordon, Sam

11

Larouche, Denyse

11

Freadrich, Ted

5

Layton, Don

10

Conroy, Peter

9

Little, Gregg

13

McAuliffe, Sharon

13

Bruner, Zack

7

Gordon, Dan

9

Sylvestre, Donna

10

Snyder, Bob

19

Marshall, Connie

11

Karsten, Regina

8

Hope, Lee

14

Thom, Nancy

12

Pedersen, Larry

#N/A

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES TO THIS SHEET

If you want to add or remove your name please contact the above pairings person.




