

FRIDAY SCRAMBLE

6-Mar-26

FOR CHANGES CALL:
Linda Schilling 330-774-2884

	HDCP	Name
7:00	8	Caughill, Dave
	9	Russell, Ed
11.5	13	Hansen, Cindy
	16	Mitchell, Sam

7:08	12	Brown, Becky
	5	Willison, Lorne
11.25	9	Miller, Mike
	19	Maggs, Sheri

7:16	11	Miller, Dale
	4	Hansen, Ron
11.5	12	Huggins, Kat
	19	Gotto, Gail

7:24	12	Bean, Diana
	10	Schraner, Ernie
11.5	6	Montanile, John
	18	Forest, Adrienne

7:32	11	Houle, Yvonne
	6	Maxam, Dean
11.25	19	Lacey, Diane
	9	Dallaway, Steve

7:40	9	Hale, Gord
	11	Grasdal, Dena
11.5	10	Silos, Miho
	16	Bean, Gary

7:48	10	Mcdonald, Alan
	7	Larkin, Scott
11.25	18	Nippes, Linda
	10	Beauchamp, Chris

	HDCP	Name
7:56	11	Gunderson, Wayne
	7	Brown, Chester
11.5	17	Bradley, Sharron
	11	Maxam, Bonnie

8:04	19	Tajcnar, Jeanette
	5	Willcott, Kyle
11.333	10	Laforce, Louis

8:12	9	Blain, Lionel
	3	Zajic, Clem
11.5	19	McDonald, Jo
	15	Mcauliffe, Tom

8:20	6	Sap, Brian
	7	Williams, Tom
11.5	19	Montanile, Susan
	14	Grubb, Kevin

8:28	6	Sylvestre, Ron
	16	Freadrich, Maureen
11.25	15	Lemmenes, Lance
	8	Taylor, Gail

8:36	19	Lavoie, Melissa
	5	Cannataro, Joe
11.333	10	Pullen, Dave

8:44	5	Walshe, Phil
	10	Day, Gary
11.25	15	Gunderson, Caralie
	15	Merrick, Bill

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES TO THIS SHEET

If you want to add or remove your name please contact the above pairings person.

FRIDAY SCRAMBLE
6-Mar-26

FOR CHANGES CALL:
Linda Schilling 330-774-2884

	HDCP	Name
8:52	5	Holstad, Andy
	14	Christianson, Kim
	11.333	15 Carlson, Chuck

9:00	9	Whitehead, Bev
	8	Boettjer, Scott
11.25	15	Williams, Jill
	13	Grasdal, Keith

9:08	5	Moberg, Dan
	10	Przybylski, Kris
11.25	11	Peters, Tom
	19	Holstad, Maureen

9:16	11	Willison, Pat
	9	Jeffers, Jeff
11.5	12	Whalen, Lola
	14	Tajcnar, Ryan

9:24	5	Sylvester, Brian
	11	Coyne, Patti
11.25	10	Smith, Terry
	19	Costa, Janice

9:32	8	Nippes, Bill
	8	Walsh, Lori
11.5	15	Willcott, Emily
	15	Lavoie, Pierre

9:40	10	Dallaway, Carrie
	5	Taylor, Bob
11.25	14	Anderson, Jim
	16	Larkin, Kris

	HDCP	Name
9:48	10	Popp, Keith
	9	Peters, Alix
11.25	12	Sylvester, Linda
	14	Davis, Bob

9:56	10	Layton, Leanna
	12	Williams, Allan
11.5	6	Beauchamp, Bob
	18	Siderits, Robin

10:04	12	Herd, Leroy
	9	Burroughs, Roberta
11.5	12	Blain, Brenda
	13	Johnson, Larry

10:12	19	Gordon, Sam
	11	Larouche, Denyse
11.5	11	Freadrich, Ted
	5	Layton, Don

10:20	10	Conroy, Peter
	9	Little, Gregg
11.25	13	McAuliffe, Sharon
	13	Bruner, Zack

10:28	7	Gordon, Dan
	9	Sylvestre, Donna
11.25	10	Snyder, Bob
	19	Marshall, Connie

10:36	11	Karsten, Regina
	8	Hope, Lee
11.25	14	Thom, Nancy
	12	Pedersen, Larry

#N/A

#N/A

DO NOT MAKE CHANGES TO THIS SHEET

If you want to add or remove your name please contact the above pairings person.